website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Features
Certifier40G: Next-Generation Cable Certifier
NGC-4500
Maximize Productivity
The revolutionary Touch2 design, with intuitive touch screen at both ends makes
using the Certifier40G the easiest cable tester ever. The full screen at both ends

Supported frequency range: 1 to 1600 MHz
TIA 1152 level IIIe and ISO/IEC 61935-1 Level IV accuracy
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NGC-4500-FA-
(NA/EU/UK/AU)*
Certifier 40G Class FA copper kit
(class FA adapters not included)
with NA power cord
NGC-4500-6ACH2 Certifier 40G CAT6A channel adapter
pair
NGC-4500-6ALKIT2 Certifier 40G CAT6A permanent link
testing kit
NGC-4500-TERACH2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA TERA
channel adapter pair
NGC-4500-TERAL2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA TERA
permanent link adapter pair
NGC-4500-GGARJCH2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA GG45/ARJ45
channel adapter pair
NGC-4500-GGARJL2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA GG45/ARJ45
permanent link adapter pair
Supported Copper Cable Tests
Attenuation (Insertion Loss)
Near-end crosstalk (NEXT) in pair-to-pair and power-sum